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J.M. SMUCKER CORP., THE

ISIN:  US8326964058

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:01

Price
118.19 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.84% (2.13)

US8326964058
SIM

NYSE

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

11,593 EUR

S&P 500

108.00 USD (100)
119.70 USD (100)
116.01 USD
118.39 USD
116.01 USD
116.06 USD
117.754551 USD
754,998
88,856,775.37
16,131

WKN: 832696405
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8326964058&ID_NOTATION=83336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8326964058&ID_NOTATION=83336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1781368452b55e5b5a6c806e477dbaa4a3a50de9e750429617fbe221d67d040&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7763a6548ccdf9410&time=1722198854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c2c17d4aeb7fb16fe3ec12cfb9d72b918c0f8d8807f113ee27d63434008a6f&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ee338aa12b856b777&time=1722198854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f89ce46d6d17aebbb33da86c917f6ff3a4f7676b8df3573004e08fae160bdfe7&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f03da96c15c2c8322&time=1722198854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ad2ce30cd9dfb071fe572acb423b508a533a5704c659d01af9d5d1c83c603a5&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=aaedd3f32c1a3b3c2&time=1722198854&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33bc1228a51f47d9701c419dc8c959c4c9afed98397ce4f4ec8aaf9b6e33a5f2&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=702123290a40f7f89&time=1722198854&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/26 22:00:01

Price
118.19 USD

Difference

General attributes

(] 1.84% (2.13)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

116.47 USD (758,930
112.66 USD (1,069,453
115.05 USD (1,199,420
121.70 USD (1,288,270

ISIN US8326964058
Symbol SIM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11,593 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 108.00 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 119.70 USD (100)
Open 116.01 USD
High 118.39 USD
Low 116.01 USD
Close (prev. day) 116.06 USD
VWAP 117.754551 USD
Volume (pcs) 754,998
Trading volume 88,856,775.37
Number of trades 16,131
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -10.25% -22.36% -9.56%
Perf (abs.) -13.50 -34.04 -12.50
Beta -0.03 0.06 0.20
Volatility 23.61 22.99 22.02

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
)
134.62 USD (2024/02/02)
105.69 USD (2024/06/26)
153.00 USD (2023/08/02)
105.69 USD (2024/06/26)

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 108.90 EUR 0.01 2
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 106.60 EUR 0.00 3
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 118.19 USD 88.86 16,131
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 107.10 EUR 0.00 1
26
London Stock 2024/03/ 14:30 121.07 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=83336
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6761692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6761860
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805405
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01 106.50 EUR 0.00

16:00 107.00 EUR 0.00

19:31 107.70 EUR 0.00

08:08 106.55 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5721689
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5561451

J.M. SMUCKER CORP., THE

Company profile
Company Logo
N
Qe
THE LM.SMUCKER C2

Contact Details
THE J. M. SMUCKER CO.

One Strawberry Lane - 44667-0280 Orrville
Telefon: +1-330-682-3000
Fax: +

E-mail: media.inquiry@jmsmucker.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alex Shumate
Dawn Willoughby
Jay Henderson
Jodi Taylor
Jonathan
Johnson

Kirk Perry
Mercedes
Abramo

Richard Smucker
Susan Chapman-
Hughes

Tarang Amin
Timothy Smucker
Mark T. Smucker
Angela M. Burick
Bryan Hutson
Dan O'Leary

Gail Hollander

J. Randal Day
Jeannette L.
Knudsen

Jill R. Penrose
John P. Brase
Julia L. Sabin
Lindsey A.

Tomaszewski

Rebecca
Scheidler

Robert Crane

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:media.inquiry@jmsmucker.com
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Robert D. Member of Executive
Ferguson Committee
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